Saturday, January 14, 2017

Match apjas

Final
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Rusty Shackleford
Alamo Andy
Manchaca Kid
Dusty Leather
Newt Ritter

Mia Jameson
Sixgun Sirr
Marshall Willy
Grouchy Spike
Firefly Judd
Shotgun Sharon

Category Final

W
BW
FN
ES
DS
BWL
SS
CDL
CDS
CDS
FNL

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Texican Rangers

4:52:11 PM
Stage 1
Time

30.20
27.53
24.74
27.48
30.32
35.81
61.60
65.26
92.31
89.97
143.26

Stage 2
Time
20.75
22.55
27.47
29.55
34.34
41.07
66.04
68.82
113.72
126.22
132.68

Stage 3
Time
23.82
23.47
29.70
29.20
29.85
46.41
55.40
80.27
97.53
129.80
98.35

Saturday January 14, 2017
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
19.10
20.81
26.02
44.63
35.67
32.76
90.14
90.59
105.56
108.87
129.34

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
18.78
2351
22.68
25.76
31.27
37.99
58.53
74.68
93.62
107.93
98.85

1/14/2017

Final

Time
112.65
117.87
130.61
156.62
161.45
194.04
331.71
379.62
502.74
562.79
602.48



